
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
NH-8 Jaipur-Ajmer, Bandarsindri, Kishangarh-305817, Dist. Ajmer 

 

 

Tender Notice for extension of date for receipt of tenders for Supply & Installation of 

Furniture.  
 

 

Central University of Rajasthan 

NH-8 Bandersindri, Kishangarh, Distt-Ajmer-305817 

Tel: 01463 , 238755 Website www.curaj.ac.in. 
CURAJ/S&P/Tender Notice/2017-18/3270                                                           Dt. 11-11-2017                               

Extension of date for receipt of Tenders 

With reference to the tender notice no. CURAJ/S&P/Tender 

Notice/2930 dated 13-10-2017 & extended tender tender notice no. 

CURAJ/S&P/Tender Notice/2017-18/3057 Dt. 26-10-2017 for supply 

& installation of furniture at Central University of Rajasthan, date for 

receipt of tenders is further extended up to 17
th

 November, 2017. 

Quotations completed in all respects along with technical and price 

bids should reach the office of the undersigned on or before 17
th

 

November, 2017 up to 2.00 P.M. Technical bids will be opened on the 

same day at 3.00 P.M. in the presence of available bidders. For further 

details please visit our website www.curaj.ac.in and CPP Portal i.e. 

http://eprocure.gov.in. 

All other terms & conditions will remain same as per our original 

tender document. 

                                                                                                                      Registrar 

 

          QuhZpj dh vkiwfrZ ,oa LFkkiuk dh fufonk frfFk c<+kus gsrqA 

 

 

Central University of Rajasthan 

NH-8 Bandersindri, Kishangarh, Distt-Ajmer-305817 

Tel: 01463, 238755 Website www.curaj.ac.in. 
Lh0;w0vkj0,0ts0@dz; ,oa Hk0@Vs.Mj uksfVl@3270                      fnukad% 11-11-2017 

                    fufonk dh frfFk c<+kus gsrq 

Vs.Mj uksfVl la- lh0;w0vkj0,0ts0@dz0 ,oa Hk0@Vs.Mj uksfVl@2390 

fnukad 13-10-2017 ,oa frfFk c<+kus dh uksfVl la- Lh0;w0vkj0,0ts0@dz; 

,oa Hk0@Vs.Mj uksfVl@3057 fnukad% 26-10-2017 tks fd jktLFkku dsUnzh; 

fo'ofo|ky; esa QuhZpj dh vkiwfrZ ,oa LFkkiuk gsrq Fkk] ds laUnHkZ esa lwfpr 

fd;k tkrk gS fd fufonk vkeaf=r djus vafre frfFk 17 uoEcj] 2017 rd 

c<+k nh x;h gSA bPNqd fufonknkrk eqgjcan fyQkQs esa iw.kZ :i ls Hkjh gqbZ 

fufonk,a v/kksgLrk{kjh ds dk;kZy; esa fnukad 17 uoEcj] 2017 dks nksigj    

2-00 cts rd Hkst ldrs gSaA izkIr fufonk,a mlh fnu nksigj  3-00 cts] 

mifLFkr fufonknkrkvksa ds le{k [kksyh tk,axhA foLr`r tkudkjh 

fo'ofo|ky; osclkbV www.curaj.ac.in rFkk CPP Portal: 

eprocure.gov.in ij miyC/k gSA   

vU; lHkh fu;e ,oa 'krsZa ewy fufonk nLrkost ds vuqlkj ;Fkkor jgsaxhA 

dqylfpo                                                                                             
 

http://www.curaj.ac.in/
http://www.curaj.ac.in/
http://www.curaj.ac.in/
mailto:Hk0@Vs.Mj

